Contract Name:

2023 SPORT COURT RESURFACINGS

Change Order Description:

No cost time extension to contract for completion at
Olbrich Park

Contractor:
POBLOCKI PAVING CORP

Change Order No. CO1
Contract No. 9269
Project/MUNIS No.
Change Order Project No. 1
Ald District 15

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

525 S 116TH ST

WEST ALLIS WI 53214

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

*Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price

Item No. Description Est. Qty | Unit | UnitPrice | N/B* Total

1 No Cost Time Extension 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

% of Original

Net Change Order 0.00% 0.00

The Original Contract Total 260,549.92

Sum of previous Change Orders 0.00%

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 100.00% 260,549.92

This Contract is a: Eompietion Date

Original Contract Time/Completion Date 09/30/2023

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order

Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order

Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 20]

Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order 10/20/23}

\ A}
Contractor’ ccgﬁﬂém( /HI J
By QA UL
Tite ot Wangeg
Date ID_f a }L 23 ’
City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions Date
Construction Inspector -, / 10-10-2023

/-
Construction Supervisor P U S i
! \

Engineer

Board of Public Works

Contract paid to date| $104,451.17 |

ROUTING:
EN Admin
Greg Fries
Chase O'Brien




